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FE PN BiEEs i JXH B
TER18EREE 2006] 2,559,493 H18 30,161
ERL19FERE: 2007 2,656,446 96,953 H19 29,874 -287
FR204FE; 2008] 2,625,702 -30,744 H20 29422|  -452
ER21EE: 2009 2,535,663 -90,039 H21 29,107 -315
ERL22FEE! 2010 2.416,136 -119,527 H22 28,971 -136
ER23FE: 2011 2,550,844 134,708 H23 28,706 -265
ERL24FEE: 2012 2,518,305 -32,5639 H24 28,396 -310
ER25%FE: 2013 2,607,316 89,011 H25 28,199 -197
TRE26EE: 2014 2,633,468 26,152 H26 27,826 -373
ERR27EE 2015 2,640,762 7,294 H27 27,458 -368
TR28ERE: 2016 2,682,053 41,291 H28 27,150 -308
$EJ?.29£|EE‘{§ 2017 2,710,910 28,857 H29 26,797 -353
ERRS0FERE: 2018 2,626,177 -84,733 H30 26,509 -288
DHTEE! 2019] 2,642,346 16,169 RI1 26,087 422
SHI2FEE: 2020 2,582,343 -60,003 R2 25,822 -265
DHIFE; 2021] 2,598,076 15,733 R3 25492|  -330
SHMAERE: 2022 2,684,192 86,116 R4 25,190 -302
SHSERE: 2023 2.913,176 228,984 R5 24,912 -278
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FX A #lia D RiE U (BAL: %) 2E
a6 F 2.94 104. 086
w5 1. 08 101. 113
T4 48 0. 24 100. 033
R34 WERL 99. 793
T2 4 WERL 99. 793
FRITTEE 0. 03 99. 793
FpR304E 0.14 99. 763
FpR294E WERL 99. 624
Rk 284F AQ. 065 99. 624
R 2TEE 0. 21 99. 689
R 264F 0. 25 99. 480
P25 WERL 99. 232
TR 244 WERL 99. 232
SRR 234E AQ. 29 99. 232
V224 AQ. 28 99. 521
FRk214E AQ. 20 99. 800
PR 204F WERL 100
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